State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104

Instructions on back

Revised October 18, 1994

District II

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505 Submit to Appropriate District Office

5 Copies

District IV	X	AMENDED REPORT
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505		
PROJECT FOR ALLOWARD FAMILY AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPO	NDT	

UI or lot no. Section Township Range Lot.Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West Line County Bottom Hole Location Lot.Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the 1550-990 FWL Eddy	I.	REQU	JEST I	FOR	ALL	OWABLI	E AND AU	THO	RIZATIO	N TO	TRAN:	SPORT			
20 N. Broadway, Suite 1500 ORIGINAL COLOR OF COL															
Alshames (sity, OK 73102-8260) API Number 3API Number	•														
Pool Number Pool Number Pool Number Pool Clost Pool Start Pool Clost	•••									·					
Solution	4 ADT I		noma Ci	ity, Or	C /3102	2-8260	5	Pool Non			.п 1/		Pool Code		
Property Code On03493 East Shugart Unit Property Name Well Number 47															
00349/3 East Shugart Unit 47 I. Surface Location Ut or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the South FWL Eddy F															
Commonstration Comm	-	-				East Shu							47		
Bottom Hole Location Control for the Section Section Township Range Lot.In Feet from the Narch/South Line Feet from the East/West Line Country	II. Su	rface L	ocatio	n											
"Bottom Hole Location Uter lot no Section Township Range Lot, ldn Free from the Nordh/South Line Feet from the East/West Line County "Lac Code "Producing Method Code "Gas Connection Data C-129 Fermix Number "C-129 Effective Date C-129 Espiration Date III. Oil and Gas Transporters "Transporter Name and Address Andress Andress Andress Andress Andress Andress Andress Andress	UI or lot no.	Section	Township	,	Range	Lot.Idn	Feet from the	North	South Line	Feet from	m the E	ast/West Line	County		
UI or ice no. Section Township Range Loc Life Feet from the North Secuth Line Feet from the East Wort Line Country "Let Code "Producing Method Code "Gas Connection Date "C-129 Fermit Number "C-129 Effective Data "C-129 Eaginstion Date III. Oil and Gas Transporters "Transporter Summe and Address and Add	Е	35	18	S	31E 1650		<u></u>	FNL	1550	440	FWL	Eddy			
"Lee Code	"Bo	ttom H	ole Lo	catio	n										
III. Oil and Gas Transporters Transporter GORD Transporter Sorted Transporter Transp	UI or lot no.	Section	Township	•	Range	Lot.Idn	Feet from the	North	South Line	e Feet from the		ast/West Line	County		
"Transporter and Address and A	12 Lse Code	13 Produc	ing Metho	d Code		14 Gas Conne	ection Date	¹⁵ C-129	Permit Numbe	r 10	C-129 Effe	ctive Date	17 C-129 Expiration Date		
"Transporter new mod Address and Address a	III. Oil a	ind Ga	s Tran	spor	ters	1			· -				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Texas New Mexico Pipeline Co P.O. Box 2648 Houston, T.X 77252-2648 O05097 Conco Inc IO Desta Dr West Midland, TX 79705-9982 IV. Produced Water POD ULSTR Location and Description O853830 G POD ULSTR Location and Description O853850 V. Well Completion Data Spud Date Ready Date Pod O853850 V. Well Completion Data Spud Date Pod O853850 V. Well Completion Data Spud Date Pod O853850 V. Well Completion Data Spud Date Pod O853850 V. Well Completion Data Their Size Casang & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement Took Size Casang & Tubing Size Casang	18 Tran	sporter			¹⁹ Transporter Name				²⁰ POD	21	0/G	1			
P.O. Box 2648 Houston, TX 77252-2648 Conocol In 10 Desta Dr West Midland, TX 79705-9982 IV. Produced Water POD 0853850 V. Well Completion Data Spud Date Produced Water Phote Size Produced Produced Water Phote Size Produced Water		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	╁╾	Texas			5	085381	10	0				
IV. Produced Water "POD (0853850) V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date Ready Date TID Performance of Depth Set State Cement "Hole Size Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set State Cement "To Date New Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Sixe Method Printed Manager (405) 235-3611) "If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corportation (Nevada)	022020				P.O. B	ox 2648	-								
IV. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description 0853850 V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "DHC, DC, MC "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cemers "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cemers "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cemers "Tot Date "Gas "AOF "Test Method "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been compiled with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature "Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager Approved Date: MAR 3 0 2006 "If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)					Housto	on, TX 772	52-2648								
IV. Produced Water POD ULSTR Location and Description Well Completion Data Spud Date Perforations Description Perforations DHC, DC, MC Phole Size Depth Set Date Perforations DHC, DC, MC Phole Size Depth Set Date Date Date Date Gas Delivery Date Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature Title: District Manager Date: Signature District Manager Date: Signature District Manager Date: District Manager Date: District Manager Date: District Manager Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)	005097				Conoc	o Inc			085383	0853830					
IV. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description 0853850 V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "DHC, DC, MC "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "University of the Complete of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature "Approval by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager Phone: (405) 235-3611) "If this is a charge of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)	000077				10 Des	sta Dr West							2a/		
POD ULSTR Location and Description Well Completion Data Spud Date Ready Date Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Depth Set Sacks Cement Thele Size Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Sieve McNally Title: District Manager Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager Approved by: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: District Manager Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: District Manager Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000					Midla	nd, TX 797	05-9982						TOFINED IN		
POD ULSTR Location and Description Well Completion Data Spud Date Ready Date Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement Thele Size Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Sieve McNally Title: District Manager Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager Approved by: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: District Manager Approved Date: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: District Manager Approved Date: MAR 3 0 2000													CO ARTISTICO		
POD ULSTR Location and Description Well Completion Data Spud Date Ready Date Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement Thele Size Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Sieve McNally Title: District Manager Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager Approved by: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: District Manager Approved Date: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: District Manager Approved Date: MAR 3 0 2000												S. 1			
POD ULSTR Location and Description Well Completion Data Spud Date Ready Date Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement Thele Size Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Sieve McNally Title: District Manager Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager Approved by: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: District Manager Approved Date: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: District Manager Approved Date: MAR 3 0 2000													Mes.		
POD ULSTR Location and Description Well Completion Data Spud Date Ready Date Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement Thele Size Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Sieve McNally Title: District Manager Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager Approved by: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: District Manager Approved Date: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: District Manager Approved Date: MAR 3 0 2000													" digital"		
POD ULSTR Location and Description Well Completion Data Spud Date Ready Date Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement Thele Size Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Sieve McNally Title: District Manager Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager Approved by: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: District Manager Approved Date: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: District Manager Approved Date: MAR 3 0 2000				l											
POD ULSTR Location and Description Well Completion Data Spud Date Ready Date Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement Thele Size Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Sieve McNally Title: District Manager Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager Approved by: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: District Manager Approved Date: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: District Manager Approved Date: MAR 3 0 2000															
POD ULSTR Location and Description Well Completion Data Spud Date Ready Date Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement Thele Size Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Sieve McNally Title: District Manager Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager Approved by: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: District Manager Approved Date: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: District Manager Approved Date: MAR 3 0 2000	IV Proc	luced V	Voter	.											
V. Well Completion Data **Spud Date **Ready Date **Ready Date **TD **PBTD **Perforations **DHC, DC, MC **Thole Size **Sacks Cement **Sacks Cement **Tost Data **Tost Longth **Tost Longth **Tost Pressure **Case Pressure **Cose Pressure **Case Pressure **Tost Method **Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. **Signature: **District Manager Date: **Jol/000 **Phone: **Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. **Signature: **District Manager Date: **Jol/000 **Phone: **Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. **Signature: **District Manager District Manager Date: **Jol/000 **Phone: **Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. **Signature: **District Manager District Manager District II SUPERVISOR **Title: **District Manager District II SUPERVISOR **Title: **District Manager District II SUPERVISOR **Title: **District Manager District II SUPERVISOR **Title: District II SUPERVISOR	17. 1100		rater					²⁴ POD	ULSTR Location	on and De	scription				
** Spud Date ** Ready Date ** TD ** PBTD ** Perforations ** DHC, DC, MC ** Hole Size ** Casing & Tubing Size ** Depth Set ** Sacks Cement ** Unit Test Data ** Date New Oil ** Gas Delivery Date ** Test Date ** Test Length ** Tbg Pressure ** Csg. Pressure ** Test Method ** The pressure ** Test Method ** The pressure ** Test Method ** The pressure ** Test Method ** Test Method ** The pressure ** Test Method ** Title: District Manager ** Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager ** Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager ** Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000 ** If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)			0								-				
** Spud Date ** Ready Date ** TD ** PBTD ** Perforations ** DHC, DC, MC ** Hole Size ** Casing & Tubing Size ** Depth Set ** Sacks Cement ** Unit Test Data ** Date New Oil ** Gas Delivery Date ** Test Date ** Test Length ** Tbg Pressure ** Csg. Pressure ** Test Method ** The pressure ** Test Method ** The pressure ** Test Method ** The pressure ** Test Method ** Test Method ** The pressure ** Test Method ** Title: District Manager ** Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager ** Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager ** Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000 ** If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)	V. Well	Compl	etion I	Data											
VI. Well Test Data Solution of the Color of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Siève McNally Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Tithis is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)			ady Dat				26	²⁰ PBTD ²⁰ Perfo		Perforation	18	³⁰ DHC, DC, MC			
VI. Well Test Data Solution of the Color of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Siève McNally Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Tithis is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)					V Oraina & Tubina Sina			<u> </u>	33 Dorth Set			³⁴ Sacks Cement			
Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Test Date Test Length Gas Gas Gas OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: MAR 3 0 2000		Hole Size				Casing &	1 doing 512c			Dopuit		Butta Canala			
Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Test Date Test Length Gas Gas Gas OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: MAR 3 0 2000															
Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Test Date Test Length Gas Gas Gas OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: MAR 3 0 2000															
Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Test Date Test Length Gas Gas Gas OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: MAR 3 0 2000															
"I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000 Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000											10		40 -		
"I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) To this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)							ie			* 1					
with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Title: Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Title: District Manager Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: MAR 3 0 2000 Phone: (405) 235-3611)	* Choke Size		4:	⁴² Oil ** Water				Gas			AOF				
knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: MAR 3 0 2000 If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)	"I hereby certif	y that the n	iles of the	Oil Con	servation	division have	been complied				<u>-</u>				
Signature: Printed Name: Sieve McNally Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000 If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)	with and that th	e informat	on given a	bove is	true and	complete to the	best of my		0	IL CO	NSERVA	ATION DIV	ISION		
Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Approval Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Title: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: MAR 3 0 2000 If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)	knowledge and	belief.	1 1	- 9M	1-11	11	_		•	BIOISI	41 0101				
Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000 If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)			KJ	1	U	7/			oved by:	KIGIN/	AL SIGN	ED BY TIM	W. GUM		
Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (403) 233-3011) If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)						//		→		MAI	D o o	PERVISUN	. 1		
If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)		0/00	DISTING	a ivian	T	(405) 2	35-3611)	Appr	UVAL D'ALE.	CA;	430 2	2000			
Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)			merato- 61	l in the				s operator							
	ll .	_	-												
		Previous	Operator	Signatur	E y = 1	M					مدنده مرا ت				